

Glue n°8 into n°2 with
Weicon AN302-43 (H900009)
Gleu n°5 into n°3 with
Weicon AN302-43 (H900009)

EC00513/E


BOM SIDE FRAME ECL X2 KIDS 30° 1/2				Plan Number
				EC00513/E
Scale:4:25	Drafted	Verified	Confirmed	
Date	22/10/2021	31/10/2022	31/10/2022	
Initials	AZ	Puff	JJQ	

Material			
No.	Plan	Article	Number
1	YC02176(L)	1D035	1
	YC02177(R)	1D036	1
2	X004789	1740400	2
3	X004987	1767500	2
4	YC02166(L)	1D01954	1
	YC02165(R)	1D01854	1
5	X004796	17406	2
6	---	1008492	2
7	X004798	1740700	2
8	X004797	1740500	2
9	M6x10	1003282	2
10	X004689	1734600	4
11	M5x20 DIN912	1003907	8
12	---	1003109	7
13	---	1001564	10
14	---	1006850	4
15	X004309	1904133	4
16	X004818	1906184	2
17	X004415	17193	2
18	---	1903903	2
19	---	1001610	2
20	---	1001684	4
	B80	1001684	2

Material			
No.	Plan	Article	Number
21	---	1911861	4
22	---	G078500	2
23	---	3992963	2
24	---	1995042	2
25	X001016	1001682	2
26	---	3993060	2
27	---	F002907	2
28	X004973	1907519	4
29	---	1992835	4
30	---	1997781	2
31A	XC00122	3990395	2
31B	XC00037(B80)	3990106	2
32	M6x55 DIN912	1908726	4
33	M5 DIN985	1001679	8
34	WHEEL 20" BL PU	1915557	2
35	X004469	1905045	2
36	---	1902024	2
37	M8x20	1001580	2
38	X005565	1912287	2
39	Y016984	1745454	2
40	M8x40 DIN912	1001500	2
41	---	1991857	2
42	X003204	1585100	2

Material			
No.	Plan	Article	Number
43	Y017175	1740954	2
44A	X004846	1906369	2
44B	---	1916909	2
45	---	3991881	4
46	YC02178 32#	1D03754	1
	YC02179 36#	1D03854	1
47	∅ 4X16	1003021	2
48	M5 DIN125	1001550	2

EC00513/E

BOM SIDE FRAME ECL X2 KIDS 30° 2/2				Plan Number
				EC00513/E
Scale:17:100	Drafted	Verified	Confirmed	
Date	22/10/2021	31/10/2022	31/10/2022	
Initials	AZ	Puff	JJQ	